We would love to hear your feedback and suggestions on the dashboard. Send feedback
Please let us know what you think by taking a short survey.

Overview Reach Engagement Content Classic Tools Exports
/3,80] o
) 197 25,118 (34%)
total learners joined different countries from emerging economies
Enrollment Intent
Cumulative enrollment over time Learn more about how intent is measured »

Committed to Complete 22,908
60k |
Committed to Audit 16,188
40k
Uncommitted 8,861
20k
0 Values extrapolated based on responses from 41,981 learners. Learn more
Apr 06 Apr 13 Apr 20 Apr 27 May 04May 11May 18May 25 June Jun 08 Jun 15
Continent Country
North America 40% United States 34%
Asia 25% India 9%
E—— ——
Europe 25% China 7%
— L]
South America 5% United Kingdom 4%
- .
Admin Help
Africa 290 anada 3%
- -
Oceania 2% Spain 3%
- -
Brazil 2%
-
Show More

This information is based on IP resolution and as such is not always resolved to a
specific country (e.g. "Europe" or "Anonymous Proxy").


https://www.surveymonkey.com/s/ZXX9CVS?c=f06dfda355110acecfc6e64e7c49ff942decca44;972498
https://instructor-support.desk.com/customer/portal/articles/1545837-class-data-dashboard#reach_commitmentmeasure
https://instructor-support.desk.com/customer/portal/articles/1545837-class-data-dashboard#reach_commitment

Gender & Age

Female

M 35% 40%

Your Session Coursera 1%
L]

13-19

Male

M 64% 60%

Your Session Coursera
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Based on responses from 5,055 learners. Estimates accurate to + 1 percentage points. @

Education Status

Full-time student 25%
EE—

Part-time student 11%
-

Not a student 64%

Based on responses from 4,977 learners.
Estimates accurate to + 1 percentage points. @

Highest Education Level

Doctorate degree
-

Professional school degree
[}

Master's degree
E—

Bachelor's degree
]

Associate degree
-

Some college but no degree
-

High school diploma
|

Some high school
[

Some primary or elementary school
[

No schooling completed
I

Based on responses from 4,978 learners.

Estimates accurate to + 1 percentage points. @

Data accurate as of 15:35 2014-07-02 (-0400 UTC). These data will be refreshed every day.
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Employment Status

Employed full-time
S

Employed part-time
-

Self-employed full-time
-

Self-employed part-time
-

Unemployed and looking for work
o

Unemployed and not looking for work
-

Other
[ |

Based on responses from 4,812 learners.

Estimates accurate to + 1 percentage points. @

51%

9%

4%

5%

15%

9%

7%
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